
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= MIDFIRST BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199509110002
50401

09/11/1995
08:26:00 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199510020002
75591

10/02/1995
10:27:18 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

199603010000
66941

03/01/1996
11:38:13 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

13 74 Lot#:2 Book:13
Pg:74

199603060000
73871

03/06/1996
12:04:42 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PITTS, ROGER
S

199603140000
84031

03/14/1996
02:58:12 PM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORT INC

9 102 Lot#:15 Book:9
Pg:102

199604180001
25651

04/18/1996
09:01:36 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FLOWERS,
LUTHER T

199605070001
49121

05/07/1996
02:25:44 PM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

RIGGS,
HAROLD A

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199606070001
86001

06/07/1996
11:36:10 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor DEEDS HOUSING AND
URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Sec:10
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199608010002
47991

08/01/1996
09:07:42 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAGNA
MORTGAGE
CO

199702260000
60151

02/26/1997
11:07:55 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

7 72 Lot#:67 Book:7
Pg:72

199702280000
63641

02/28/1997
01:51:14 PM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199702280000
63631

02/28/1997
01:51:12 PM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199703210000
88081

03/21/1997
01:50:01 PM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET MORT
CORP

199703210000
88131

03/21/1997
01:50:06 PM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET MORT
CORP

199703210000
88161

03/21/1997
01:50:09 PM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET MORT
CORP

199703210000
88151

03/21/1997
01:50:08 PM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET MORT
CORP

199703210000
88171

03/21/1997
01:50:10 PM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET MORT
CORP

199704030001
02501

04/03/1997
11:11:14 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

199705140001
50621

05/14/1997
11:01:17 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SPARKS,
GEORGE
RONALD

199707150002
22261

07/15/1997
11:22:57 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC



199707150002
22321

07/15/1997
11:23:05 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199707150002
22301

07/15/1997
11:23:02 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199707150002
22331

07/15/1997
11:23:06 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199707150002
22351

07/15/1997
11:23:09 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199707150002
22381

07/15/1997
11:23:13 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199707150002
22371

07/15/1997
11:23:11 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199707150002
22411

07/15/1997
11:23:17 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199707150002
22391

07/15/1997
11:23:14 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199707150002
22401

07/15/1997
11:23:15 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

199801220000
22341

01/22/1998
09:44:26 AM

MIDFIRST
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HEAD, HOMER
J


