		Search	n Criteria	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Name=	MIDFIRST	BANK;		
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199509110002 50401	09/11/1995 08:26:00 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199510020002 75591	10/02/1995 10:27:18 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC						
199603010000 66941	03/01/1996 11:38:13 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			13	74		Lot#:2 Book:13 Pg:74
199603060000 73871	03/06/1996 12:04:42 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PITTS, ROGER S						
199603140000 84031	03/14/1996 02:58:12 PM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORT INC			9	102		Lot#:15 Book:9 Pg:102
199604180001 25651	04/18/1996 09:01:36 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FLOWERS, LUTHER T						
199605070001 49121	05/07/1996 02:25:44 PM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	RIGGS, HAROLD A						Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199606070001 86001	06/07/1996 11:36:10 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T						Sec:10 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199608010002 47991	08/01/1996 09:07:42 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAGNA MORTGAGE CO						
199702260000 60151	02/26/1997 11:07:55 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC			7	72		Lot#:67 Book:7 Pg:72
199702280000 63641	02/28/1997 01:51:14 PM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199702280000 63631	02/28/1997 01:51:12 PM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199703210000 88081	03/21/1997 01:50:01 PM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORT CORP						
199703210000 88131	03/21/1997 01:50:06 PM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORT CORP						
199703210000 88161	03/21/1997 01:50:09 PM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORT CORP						
199703210000 88151	03/21/1997 01:50:08 PM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORT CORP						
199703210000 88171	03/21/1997 01:50:10 PM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORT CORP						
199704030001 02501	04/03/1997 11:11:14 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP						
199705140001 50621	05/14/1997 11:01:17 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SPARKS, GEORGE RONALD						
199707150002 22261	07/15/1997 11:22:57 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC						

		1				
199707150002 22321	07/15/1997 11:23:05 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	E CAPITAL ORTGAGE ERVICES INC	
199707150002 22301	07/15/1997 11:23:02 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	E CAPITAL ORTGAGE ERVICES INC	
199707150002 22331	07/15/1997 11:23:06 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	E CAPITAL ORTGAGE ERVICES INC	
199707150002 22351	07/15/1997 11:23:09 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	E CAPITAL ORTGAGE ERVICES INC	
199707150002 22381	07/15/1997 11:23:13 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee		E CAPITAL ORTGAGE ERVICES INC	
199707150002 22371	07/15/1997 11:23:11 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	E CAPITAL ORTGAGE ERVICES INC	
199707150002 22411	07/15/1997 11:23:17 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	E CAPITAL ORTGAGE ERVICES INC	
199707150002 22391	07/15/1997 11:23:14 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	E CAPITAL ORTGAGE ERVICES INC	
199707150002 22401	07/15/1997 11:23:15 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	E CAPITAL ORTGAGE ERVICES INC	
199801220000 22341	01/22/1998 09:44:26 AM	MIDFIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	EAD, HOMER	